
Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rk
Start

No.
Nat Name

Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

1 2 CHN YAN Wengang 4.99 (9) 18.07 (4) 28.62 (2) 39.26 (1) 48.66 (1) 55.53 (1) 132,40

 4.94 (5) 17.93 (1) 28.50 (1) 39.22 (1) 48.70 (1) 55.63 (1) 131,38

Total: 1:51.16

2 1 GER SEIBEL Felix 5.14 (24) 18.29 (15) 28.85 (7) 39.47 (4) 48.87 (3) 55.68 (2) +0.15 132,59

 5.10 (16) 18.23 (14) 28.79 (7) 39.40 (4) 48.81 (3) 55.63 (1) 132,15

Total: 1:51.31 +0.15

3 5 GBR BOSTOCK Laurence 4.97 (7) 18.11 (6) 28.75 (5) 39.47 (4) 48.91 (4) 55.84 (3) +0.31 131,48

 4.96 (7) 18.06 (7) 28.66 (5) 39.37 (3) 48.85 (4) 55.80 (4) +0.17 131,96

Total: 1:51.64 +0.48

4 3 GBR SALISBURY Jacob 4.87 (1) 17.86 (1) 28.46 (1) 39.27 (2) 48.86 (2) 55.92 (5) +0.39 129,91

 4.93 (3) 17.94 (2) 28.52 (2) 39.25 (2) 48.78 (2) 55.79 (3) +0.16 130,86

Total: 1:51.71 +0.55

5 4 GER RÖTTIG Stefan 4.94 (3) 18.00 (3) 28.68 (4) 39.45 (3) 48.94 (5) 55.90 (4) +0.37 130,90

 4.91 (1) 17.96 (4) 28.60 (4) 39.40 (4) 48.93 (5) 55.93 (5) +0.30 130,01

Total: 1:51.83 +0.67

6 13 GER MANNHARDT Ludwig 5.19 (33) 18.43 (25) 29.11 (20) 39.83 (14) 49.28 (9) 56.14 (7) +0.61 131,81

 5.14 (20) 18.34 (19) 28.99 (17) 39.73 (14) 49.22 (13) 56.12 (8) +0.49 130,90

Total: 1:52.26 +1.10

7 46 LAT INDRIKSONS Emils 5.16 (29) 18.42 (23) 29.11 (20) 39.85 (16) 49.37 (10) 56.33 (9) +0.80 130,62

 5.10 (16) 18.24 (15) 28.87 (10) 39.55 (8) 49.02 (7) 55.94 (6) +0.31 131,29

Total: 1:52.27 +1.11

8 6 GER BEIWINKLER Timm 5.12 (21) 18.30 (18) 28.96 (13) 39.65 (7) 49.11 (6) 56.09 (6) +0.56 130,95

 5.09 (15) 18.25 (16) 28.93 (15) 39.68 (12) 49.20 (10) 56.19 (10) +0.56 130,67

Total: 1:52.28 +1.12

9 26 LAT VALDOVSKIS Dāvis 5.10 (18) 18.26 (13) 28.95 (11) 39.71 (8) 49.24 (7) 56.25 (8) +0.72 130,15

 5.04 (11) 18.17 (10) 28.87 (10) 39.66 (10) 49.20 (10) 56.24 (11) +0.61 130,19

Total: 1:52.49 +1.33

10 16 GER SOMMER Niels 5.08 (16) 18.31 (19) 29.02 (15) 39.82 (13) 49.38 (11) 56.36 (10) +0.83 130,81

 5.07 (13) 18.21 (12) 28.91 (13) 39.67 (11) 49.19 (9) 56.15 (9) +0.52 130,62

Total: 1:52.51 +1.35

11 41 GBR ALVAREZ Matthew 4.94 (3) 18.15 (10) 28.89 (10) 39.83 (14) 49.49 (16) 56.67 (15) +1.14 127,52

 4.93 (3) 17.95 (3) 28.56 (3) 39.41 (6) 49.01 (6) 56.03 (7) +0.40 130,10

Total: 1:52.70 +1.54

12 9 USA TUCKER Nicholas 5.03 (13) 18.21 (12) 28.95 (11) 39.75 (9) 49.39 (12) 56.47 (13) +0.94 128,70

 5.05 (12) 18.21 (12) 28.89 (12) 39.64 (9) 49.18 (8) 56.29 (12) +0.66 128,52

Total: 1:52.76 +1.60
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rk
Start

No.
Nat Name

Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

13 28 LAT JUMIĶIS Renārs 5.15 (25) 18.36 (21) 29.04 (16) 39.85 (16) 49.43 (13) 56.44 (11) +0.91 130,19

 5.12 (19) 18.35 (20) 29.01 (18) 39.80 (16) 49.39 (14) 56.47 (14) +0.84 129,17

Total: 1:52.91 +1.75

14 8 ITA DROVANTI Pietro 4.95 (5) 18.13 (8) 29.00 (14) 39.96 (18) 49.67 (19) 56.80 (20) +1.27 128,02

 4.92 (2) 17.97 (5) 28.69 (6) 39.53 (7) 49.20 (10) 56.31 (13) +0.68 128,38

Total: 1:53.11 +1.95

15 21 NED PERSOON Guido 4.98 (8) 18.08 (5) 28.82 (6) 39.78 (10) 49.48 (15) 56.62 (14) +1.09 127,88

 4.95 (6) 18.04 (6) 28.81 (8) 39.75 (15) 49.47 (16) 56.69 (17) +1.06 127,34

Total: 1:53.31 +2.15

16 15 NED VAN KUPPEVELD Joeri 4.95 (5) 18.11 (6) 28.85 (7) 39.78 (10) 49.50 (17) 56.77 (18) +1.24 130,24

 4.98 (9) 18.08 (8) 28.81 (8) 39.72 (13) 49.42 (15) 56.59 (15) +0.96 128,52

Total: 1:53.36 +2.20

17 10 GBR DENSLEY Kane 4.91 (2) 17.94 (2) 28.63 (3) 39.53 (6) 49.24 (7) 56.44 (11) +0.91 127,20

 4.96 (7) 18.15 (9) 28.96 (16) 39.90 (18) 49.68 (19) 56.94 (23) +1.31 127,11

Total: 1:53.38 +2.22

18 11 USA PAYNE JR Darryl 4.99 (9) 18.14 (9) 28.88 (9) 39.80 (12) 49.47 (14) 56.67 (15) +1.14 127,84

 4.99 (10) 18.18 (11) 28.91 (13) 39.80 (16) 49.52 (17) 56.74 (18) +1.11 126,98

Total: 1:53.41 +2.25

19 52 GER MENNING Moritz 5.38 (39) 18.73 (37) 29.46 (36) 40.27 (30) 49.91 (27) 56.94 (25) +1.41 129,40

 5.37 (25) 18.66 (24) 29.37 (23) 40.16 (22) 49.66 (18) 56.61 (16) +0.98 130,57

Total: 1:53.55 +2.39

20 7 ITA SCHWAERZER Manuel 5.11 (20) 18.37 (22) 29.24 (26) 40.17 (26) 49.78 (22) 56.81 (21) +1.28 129,35

 5.08 (14) 18.33 (18) 29.16 (20) 40.07 (19) 49.71 (20) 56.79 (19) +1.16 128,75

Total: 1:53.60 +2.44

21 17 POL POLYVACH Vladyslav 5.17 (30) 18.44 (26) 29.14 (22) 39.97 (19) 49.58 (18) 56.70 (17) +1.17 127,88

 5.18 (22) 18.51 (22) 29.32 (22) 40.23 (23) 49.84 (23) 56.93 (22) +1.30 128,75

Total: 1:53.63 +2.47

22 12 CZE DRAHONOVSKY Timon 5.23 (36) 18.56 (34) 29.39 (31) 40.30 (31) 49.91 (27) 56.91 (24) +1.38 130,76

 5.19 (23) 18.46 (21) 29.25 (21) 40.11 (21) 49.74 (21) 56.79 (19) +1.16 129,82

Total: 1:53.70 +2.54

23 45 POL JAKOBCZYK Michal 5.12 (21) 18.29 (15) 29.09 (18) 40.01 (20) 49.72 (20) 56.85 (23) +1.32 128,52

 5.10 (16) 18.31 (17) 29.14 (19) 40.09 (20) 49.78 (22) 56.90 (21) +1.27 128,80

Total: 1:53.75 +2.59

24 14 SUI RUMO Lars 5.35 (38) 18.73 (37) 29.44 (33) 40.22 (28) 49.81 (23) 56.79 (19) +1.26 130,38

 5.35 (24) 18.69 (25) 29.41 (24) 40.24 (24) 50.02 (24) 57.23 (25) +1.60 126,49

Total: 1:54.02 +2.86
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rk
Start

No.
Nat Name

Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

25 27 UKR KLYMENKO Vladyslav 5.15 (25) 18.44 (26) 29.21 (25) 40.06 (21) 49.72 (20) 56.82 (22) +1.29 129,26

 5.17 (21) 18.55 (23) 29.42 (25) 40.37 (25) 50.08 (25) 57.22 (24) +1.59 128,57

Total: 1:54.04 +2.88

26 53 ROU BULIGESCU Theodor Liviu 5.17 (30) 18.49 (30) 29.31 (28) 40.24 (29) 49.87 (25) 56.97 (26) +1.44 128,52

 

Total: 56.97

27 30 SUI BUFF Valentino 5.44 (41) 18.91 (40) 29.75 (39) 40.58 (37) 50.08 (32) 57.00 (27) +1.47 131,53

 

Total: 57.00

28 24 ITA CONTI Lorenzo 5.08 (16) 18.31 (19) 29.14 (22) 40.14 (24) 49.87 (25) 57.01 (28) +1.48 129,07

 

Total: 57.01

29 39 JPN NAGAO Taido 5.04 (14) 18.27 (14) 29.10 (19) 40.14 (24) 49.86 (24) 57.10 (29) +1.57 127,75

 

Total: 57.10

30 18 ESP RODRIGUEZ Adrian 5.15 (25) 18.46 (28) 29.25 (27) 40.20 (27) 49.96 (29) 57.17 (30) +1.64 127,16

 

Total: 57.17

31 23 NED VAN DEN BERG Bor 5.00 (11) 18.20 (11) 29.04 (16) 40.11 (22) 50.00 (31) 57.43 (31) +1.90 124,82

 

Total: 57.43

32 22 USA ALLRED Sam 5.01 (12) 18.29 (15) 29.15 (24) 40.12 (23) 49.98 (30) 57.46 (32) +1.93 124,43

 

Total: 57.46

33 43 GBR WILSON Alexander 5.10 (18) 18.54 (32) 29.45 (34) 40.47 (34) 50.26 (33) 57.50 (33) +1.97 126,84

 

Total: 57.50

34 19 FRA MINGEON Maxime 5.15 (25) 18.51 (31) 29.35 (30) 40.38 (32) 50.29 (34) 57.54 (34) +2.01 126,27

 

Total: 57.54

35 31 NED DE HAAN Sander 5.19 (33) 18.55 (33) 29.45 (34) 40.51 (35) 50.31 (35) 57.59 (35) +2.06 126,71

 

Total: 57.59

36 20 AUT TANZER Roman 5.25 (37) 18.69 (36) 29.61 (37) 40.71 (39) 50.48 (39) 57.60 (36) +2.07 127,88

 

Total: 57.60
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rk
Start

No.
Nat Name

Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

37 55 LAT TURAUSKIS Krists 5.21 (35) 18.65 (35) 29.61 (37) 40.67 (38) 50.44 (38) 57.67 (37) +2.14 127,02

 

Total: 57.67

38 35 SUI BATTAINI Samuele 5.49 (43) 19.03 (42) 29.92 (43) 40.86 (40) 50.56 (40) 57.72 (38) +2.19 127,88

 

Total: 57.72

39 25 NED BANTE Gidon 5.07 (15) 18.42 (23) 29.40 (32) 40.54 (36) 50.43 (37) 57.80 (39) +2.27 125,13

 

Total: 57.80

39 48 JPN KAWANO Hayato 5.12 (21) 18.76 (39) 29.82 (41) 40.93 (41) 50.66 (41) 57.80 (39) +2.27 128,89

 

Total: 57.80

41 54 GBR CHARLES Christopher 5.18 (32) 18.47 (29) 29.34 (29) 40.40 (33) 50.42 (36) 57.92 (41) +2.39 123,49

 

Total: 57.92

42 34 SVK JEDINAK Peter 5.61 (49) 19.19 (46) 30.09 (45) 41.08 (45) 50.84 (42) 58.00 (42) +2.47 127,93

 

Total: 58.00

43 38 SRB MIKIC Lazar 5.53 (47) 19.04 (44) 29.90 (42) 41.05 (44) 50.86 (43) 58.10 (43) +2.57 127,56

 

Total: 58.10

44 40 ROU UNGUREANU Luca 5.48 (42) 19.03 (42) 29.94 (44) 40.99 (43) 50.86 (43) 58.13 (44) +2.60 126,27

 

Total: 58.13

45 29 NED DE WIT Felix 5.51 (45) 19.08 (45) 30.11 (46) 41.30 (46) 51.13 (46) 58.31 (45) +2.78 127,61

 

Total: 58.31

46 37 SWE BERGSTRÖM Anton 5.50 (44) 18.94 (41) 29.76 (40) 40.98 (42) 51.12 (45) 58.79 (46) +3.26 120,80

 

Total: 58.79

47 50 SUI REICH Sven 5.56 (48) 19.20 (47) 30.25 (47) 41.53 (47) 51.45 (47) 58.81 (47) +3.28 125,34

 

Total: 58.81

48 32 UKR TKACHUK Leonid 5.51 (45) 19.21 (48) 30.33 (48) 41.60 (48) 51.57 (48) 58.91 (48) +3.38 126,05

 

Total: 58.91
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25
OFFICIAL RESULTS MEN'S SKELETON

Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rk
Start

No.
Nat Name

Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

49 49 SRB DESPOTOVIC Bogdan 5.84 (51) 19.72 (50) 30.95 (49) 42.44 (49) 52.50 (49) 59.99 (49) +4.46 123,16

 

Total: 59.99

50 51 ESP OLIVE MIRO Pau 5.89 (52) 19.90 (51) 31.25 (51) 42.66 (50) 52.64 (50) 1:00.05 (50) +4.52 124,39

 

Total: 1:00.05

51 42 UKR CHURYLOVYCH Maksym 5.93 (53) 20.01 (53) 31.34 (52) 42.72 (51) 52.80 (51) 1:00.46 (51) +4.93 121,04

 

Total: 1:00.46

52 36 ESP SOUTO OTERO Martin 5.94 (54) 20.01 (53) 31.49 (55) 43.15 (55) 53.29 (55) 1:00.81 (52) +5.28 122,78

 

Total: 1:00.81

52 47 UKR KOVALCHUK Anton 5.78 (50) 19.93 (52) 31.43 (54) 42.99 (54) 53.15 (52) 1:00.81 (52) +5.28 121,74

 

Total: 1:00.81

54 44 ESP OCAÑA DE LA VEGA Tirso 5.38 (39) 19.34 (49) 30.97 (50) 42.86 (52) 53.23 (53) 1:00.93 (54) +5.40 119,88

 

Total: 1:00.93

55 33 UKR DZIUBA Kostiantyn 6.03 (55) 20.02 (55) 31.39 (53) 42.95 (53) 53.23 (53) 1:01.03 (55) +5.50 119,36

 

Total: 1:01.03

30 NOV 2024 16:01 Page 5

 

55 sleds entered    55 sleds ranked    0 sleds disqualified  

DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour



Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

1 CHN Yan Wengang 4.99 9 63,48 95,14 100,86 132,40 55.53 1

4.94 5 64,11 94,56 99,82 131,38 55.63 1

Total: 1:51.16
 

2 GER Seibel Felix 5.14 24 63,08 95,40 100,91 132,59 55.68 2

5.10 16 63,26 95,45 100,74 132,15 55.63 1

Total: 1:51.31
 

3 GBR Bostock Laurence 4.97 7 63,17 94,63 100,03 131,48 55.84 3

4.96 7 63,56 94,82 99,81 131,96 55.80 4

Total: 1:51.64
 

4 GBR Salisbury Jacob 4.87 1 64,17 94,52 98,83 129,91 55.92 5

4.93 3 64,05 94,78 99,63 130,86 55.79 3

Total: 1:51.71
 

5 GER Röttig Stefan 4.94 3 63,73 94,21 99,47 130,90 55.90 4

4.91 1 63,79 94,11 99,24 130,01 55.93 5

Total: 1:51.83
 

6 GER Mannhardt Ludwig 5.19 33 62,62 94,52 99,89 131,81 56.14 7

5.14 20 62,87 94,55 99,77 130,90 56.12 8

Total: 1:52.26
 

7 LAT Indriksons Emils 5.16 29 62,51 94,50 99,38 130,62 56.33 9

5.10 16 63,23 94,97 100,10 131,29 55.94 6

Total: 1:52.27
 

8 GER Beiwinkler Timm 5.12 21 63,09 94,64 100,28 130,95 56.09 6

5.09 15 63,16 94,15 99,61 130,67 56.19 10

Total: 1:52.28
 

9 LAT Valdovskis Dāvis 5.10 18 63,19 94,39 99,13 130,15 56.25 8

5.04 11 63,38 94,11 99,08 130,19 56.24 11

Total: 1:52.49
 

10 GER Sommer Niels 5.08 16 62,99 94,06 99,16 130,81 56.36 10

5.07 13 63,44 94,22 99,59 130,62 56.15 9

Total: 1:52.51
 

11 GBR Alvarez Matthew 4.94 3 63,38 93,23 97,84 127,52 56.67 15

4.93 3 63,89 93,97 98,51 130,10 56.03 7

Total: 1:52.70
 

12 USA Tucker Nicholas 5.03 13 63,16 94,13 98,90 128,70 56.47 13

5.05 12 63,33 94,38 99,83 128,52 56.29 12

Total: 1:52.76
 

13 LAT Jumiķis Renārs 5.15 25 62,91 94,06 98,72 130,19 56.44 11

5.12 19 62,87 94,27 99,02 129,17 56.47 14

Total: 1:52.91
 

14 ITA Drovanti Pietro 4.95 5 63,30 92,95 97,19 128,02 56.80 20

4.92 2 63,81 93,99 98,15 128,38 56.31 13

Total: 1:53.11
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

15 NED Persoon Guido 4.98 8 63,72 93,28 97,26 127,88 56.62 14

4.95 6 63,76 93,00 97,64 127,34 56.69 17

Total: 1:53.31
 

16 NED van Kuppeveld Joeri 4.95 5 63,31 93,25 97,64 130,24 56.77 18

4.98 9 63,70 93,70 97,60 128,52 56.59 15

Total: 1:53.36
 

17 GBR Densley Kane 4.91 2 63,89 93,36 98,19 127,20 56.44 11

4.96 7 63,10 93,02 97,70 127,11 56.94 23

Total: 1:53.38
 

18 USA Payne Jr Darryl 4.99 9 63,45 93,30 97,93 127,84 56.67 15

4.99 10 63,06 93,42 97,99 126,98 56.74 18

Total: 1:53.41
 

19 GER Menning Moritz 5.38 39 62,11 93,90 98,67 129,40 56.94 25

5.37 25 62,31 93,89 99,04 130,57 56.61 16

Total: 1:53.55
 

20 ITA Schwaerzer Manuel 5.11 20 62,83 92,72 98,20 129,35 56.81 21

5.08 14 62,98 93,07 98,08 128,75 56.79 19

Total: 1:53.60
 

21 POL Polyvach Vladyslav 5.17 30 62,46 93,91 98,71 127,88 56.70 17

5.18 22 62,38 92,97 98,13 128,75 56.93 22

Total: 1:53.63
 

22 CZE Drahonovsky Timon 5.23 36 62,54 93,34 97,98 130,76 56.91 24

5.19 23 62,83 93,63 98,41 129,82 56.79 19

Total: 1:53.70
 

23 POL Jakobczyk Michal 5.12 21 63,10 93,33 97,57 128,52 56.85 23

5.10 16 62,99 92,77 97,52 128,80 56.90 21

Total: 1:53.75
 

24 SUI Rumo Lars 5.35 38 62,03 94,36 99,35 130,38 56.79 19

5.35 24 62,24 93,61 98,82 126,49 57.23 25

Total: 1:54.02
 

25 UKR Klymenko Vladyslav 5.15 25 62,71 93,69 98,38 129,26 56.82 22

5.17 21 62,67 92,98 97,60 128,57 57.22 24

Total: 1:54.04
 

26 ROU Buligescu Theodor Liviu 5.17 30 62,54 93,19 98,22 128,52 56.97 26

Total: 56.97
 

27 SUI Buff Valentino 5.44 41 61,64 93,44 99,19 131,53 57.00 27

Total: 57.00
 

28 ITA Conti Lorenzo 5.08 16 62,90 92,77 96,62 129,07 57.01 28

Total: 57.01
 

29 JPN Nagao Taido 5.04 14 63,19 92,68 97,10 127,75 57.10 29

Total: 57.10
 

30 ESP Rodriguez Adrian 5.15 25 62,42 93,07 97,21 127,16 57.17 30

Total: 57.17
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

31 NED Van den Berg Bor 5.00 11 63,32 92,52 96,57 124,82 57.43 31

Total: 57.43
 

32 USA Allred Sam 5.01 12 62,76 92,96 96,62 124,43 57.46 32

Total: 57.46
 

33 GBR Wilson Alexander 5.10 18 61,78 92,48 96,81 126,84 57.50 33

Total: 57.50
 

34 FRA Mingeon Maxime 5.15 25 62,15 92,73 95,76 126,27 57.54 34

Total: 57.54
 

35 NED de Haan Sander 5.19 33 62,46 92,35 96,19 126,71 57.59 35

Total: 57.59
 

36 AUT Tanzer Roman 5.25 37 61,97 91,91 96,44 127,88 57.60 36

Total: 57.60
 

37 LAT Turauskis Krists 5.21 35 61,88 92,09 96,57 127,02 57.67 37

Total: 57.67
 

38 SUI Battaini Samuele 5.49 43 61,29 92,79 97,79 127,88 57.72 38

Total: 57.72
 

39 NED Bante Gidon 5.07 15 62,41 91,73 95,80 125,13 57.80 39

Total: 57.80
 

39 JPN Kawano Hayato 5.12 21 60,46 91,60 96,57 128,89 57.80 39

Total: 57.80
 

41 GBR Charles Christopher 5.18 32 62,72 92,40 95,74 123,49 57.92 41

Total: 57.92
 

42 SVK Jedinak Peter 5.61 49 61,19 92,70 97,51 127,93 58.00 42

Total: 58.00
 

43 SRB Mikic Lazar 5.53 47 61,62 91,90 96,07 127,56 58.10 43

Total: 58.10
 

44 ROU Ungureanu Luca 5.48 42 61,31 92,06 96,70 126,27 58.13 44

Total: 58.13
 

45 NED de Wit Felix 5.51 45 61,30 91,39 95,24 127,61 58.31 45

Total: 58.31
 

46 SWE Bergström Anton 5.50 44 61,79 91,11 94,87 120,80 58.79 46

Total: 58.79
 

47 SUI Reich Sven 5.56 48 60,90 90,73 95,10 125,34 58.81 47

Total: 58.81
 

48 UKR Tkachuk Leonid 5.51 45 60,85 90,87 94,78 126,05 58.91 48

Total: 58.91
 

49 SRB Despotovic Bogdan 5.84 51 60,06 89,38 93,09 123,16 59.99 49

Total: 59.99
 

50 ESP Olive Miro Pau 5.89 52 59,25 89,25 94,26 124,39 1:00.05 50

Total: 1:00.05
 

51 UKR Churylovych Maksym 5.93 53 59,35 89,85 94,20 121,04 1:00.46 51

Total: 1:00.46
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Europe Cup Skeleton Winterberg (GER) 2024/25

SPEEDS MEN'S SKELETON
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

Result after heat 2 of 2 30 NOV 2024     Start time: 13:00

Rank
NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Rk
Speeds (km/h) Finish

Time
Rk

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4
 

52 ESP Souto Otero Martin 5.94 54 60,05 87,86 91,89 122,78 1:00.81 52

Total: 1:00.81
 

52 UKR Kovalchuk Anton 5.78 50 59,42 88,69 92,53 121,74 1:00.81 52

Total: 1:00.81
 

54 ESP Ocaña De La Vega Tirso 5.38 39 61,33 86,28 90,64 119,88 1:00.93 54

Total: 1:00.93
 

55 UKR Dziuba Kostiantyn 6.03 55 59,56 88,70 92,43 119,36 1:01.03 55

Total: 1:01.03
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